THE DATASHEET OF
SC600AIMSTRT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
POWER MANAGEMENT
SC600
mAhXLifeTM LED Driver with
5.0V, 4.5V, or 4.0V Output

POWER MANAGEMENT
SC600
Pin Confi guration Ordering Information
egatloVtuptuO tuptuOmumixaM
morftnerruC
Am06ot0
tuptuOmumixaM
morftnerruC
Am021ot06
foegnaRdednetxE
rewoProfedoMx5.1
sgnivaS
eciveD
V0.5 X A006CS
V5.4 X B006CS
V5.4 X X C006CS
V0.4 X X D006CS
eciveD )1( tuptuO egakcaP
RTSMIA006CS V0.5,Am06
01-POSM
RTSMIB006CS V5.4,Am021
RTSMIC006CS V5.4,Am06
RTSMID006CS V0.4,Am021
TRTSMIA006CS V0.5,Am06
01-POSM
eerF-daeL )2(
TRTSMIB006CS V5.4,Am021